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GreenCart
Open Houses

Want to learn more about Halton Region’s 
new waste collection changes including 
the GreenCart?

Did you know?

er cent of the average garbage bag is actually made up of food and 
compostable papers. The GreenCart will take all that food (fruits, vegitables, meat, bones,

GreenCarts, Kitchen Catchers and an information package will be delivered to all 
households that currently receive curbside waste collection. Distribution will take place 

Visit www.halton.ca/greencart for more information or to watch the GreenCart video.

Date Location

Tuesday, March 25 Halton Hills Public Library – Acton Branch

Thursday, March 27 Burlington Seniors’ Centre

Saturday, March 29 YMCA of Oakville

Monday, March 31 Gellert Community Centre

Wednesday, April 2 E. J. James Public School

Thursday, April 3 Milton Leisure Centre

Saturday, April 5 Tansley Woods Community Centre

Tuesday, April 8 Brookville Public School

Thursday, April 10

Saturday, April 12 Milton Sports Centre

Tuesday, April 15 Pineview Public School

Thursday, April 17 Glen Abbey Community Centre

Halton Region’s waste 
collection services

are changing beginning April 7, 2008
ecti

papers from containers

gement Calendar for your scheduled collection day.

Visit www.halton.ca/greencart for more information.

Attend an open house
to learn more about the 
GreenCart program that 

about acceptable materials, 
easy ways to keep the 
GreenCart clean, where 
materials go, and why this 
program is important to a 
sustainable Halton.

Halton Regional Meeting Schedule

Mar. 18
Mar. 19

Mar. 19
Mar. 21    Holiday Closure

Halton Region and its emergency preparedness partners are pleased to 
introduce new emergency preparedness educational resources that are 

needs considerations for seniors, travellers and people living or working 

an audio CD on emergency preparedness and a closed captioned personal 

makes all the difference. These resources contain information to help people 
plan ahead to meet their own individual requirements. To view the video 
visit www.halton.ca. To request copies of these new resources or the 
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